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DRIGINAL
BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
RECEIVED
COMMISSIONERS
SUSAN BITTER SMITH, Chairman
BOB STUMP
BOB BURNS
DOUG LITTLE
TOM FORESE
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF DOCKET NO. W-01445A-06-0059
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, AN ARIZONA
CORPORATION, TO EXTEND ITS NOTICE OF SUBSTITUTION FOR
CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE AND SERVICE LIST
NECESSITY FOR ITS PINAL VALLEY
SYSTEM, PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY requests that E. Robert Spear be substituted for Robert W.
Geake on the service list with the following contact information:
E. Robert Spear, General Counsel
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY
Post Office Box 29006
Phoenix, Arizona 85038-9006
rspear@azwater.com
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 30th day of October, 2015.
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY
Arizona Comporation Comimission M
DOCKETED By: &
- e E. Robert Spear (No. 025772)
00T 3¢ 2018 General Counsel
e ARIZONA WATER COMPANY
| oocketenpy | 27 3805 North Black Canyon Highway
L - 7 | Phoenix, AZ 85015
RSN SR s S § PO Phone: 602-240-6860



mailto:rspear@azwater.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Original and thirteen (13) copies of the foregoing filed this 30th day of October, 2015, with:

Docket Control Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

A copy of the foregoing was hand-delivered this 30th day of October, 2015, to:

Honorable Dwight D. Nodes
Chief Administrative Law Judge
Hearing Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Janice Alward

Director

Legal Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Thomas M. Broderick

Director

Utilities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

ALvziN.




